PV weidinger

High carton trolley HCT410, 2 shelves
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Trolley for packing cartons. Shelves with continuously adjustable M-divider brackets.
Frame and individually height-adjustable shelves made of epoxy powder-coated steel.
Height of the large divider brackets 540 mm, lowest point 330 mm above the lower shelf,
height of the small divider brackets 315 mm, lowest point 105 mm above the upper shelf.

Four swivel castors (@ 100 mm), two of which have brakes.

[https://3d.treston.com/?duid=weidinger_enlDesign your individual workstation with the

TRESTON 3D configurator]

[https://www.weidinger.eu/en/b/treston-industrial-furniturelView TRESTON manufacturer

website]
item number WL51646
manufacturer TRESTON
manufacturer item number HCT410
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width

height

depth

length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
order unit

content unit

model transport trolley

ESD safe

PPV weidinger

1090 mm
1515 mm
530 mm
535 mm
1520 mm
125 mm

1 piece

1 piece
Carton cart
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