

## High carton trolley HCT410, 2 shelves



Trolley for packing cartons. Shelves with continuously adjustable M-divider brackets. Frame and individually height-adjustable shelves made of epoxy powder-coated steel. Height of the large divider brackets 540 mm, lowest point 330 mm above the lower shelf, height of the small divider brackets 315 mm, lowest point 105 mm above the upper shelf. Four swivel castors (Ø 100 mm), two of which have brakes.

[https://3d.treston.com/?duid=weidinger\_enlDesign your individual workstation with the TRESTON 3D configurator]

[https://www.weidinger.eu/en/b/treston-industrial-furniture|View TRESTON manufacturer website]

item number	WL51646
manufacturer	TRESTON
manufacturer item number	HCT410

Products for the electronic industry













width	1090 mm
height	1515 mm
depth	530 mm
length with packaging	535 mm
width with packaging	1520 mm
height with packaging	125 mm
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
model transport trolley	Carton cart
ESD safe	no







